2-Week    UMPIRE SCHEDULE: DUE TO BALLPARK BY Wednesday September 23
PICK UP THIS SCHEDULE Friday September 25 BETWEEN 5PM and 8PM 

From Umpire Supervisor behind Concession Stand
NAME: __________________________________
Please check ALL game times that you are available. THIS DOES NOT MEAN THAT YOU WILL BE PLACED ON ALL OF THOSE GAMES.

· Desired # of games for this scheduling period: ________
Saturday, Sept 26:
8:00am ______ 10:30am_____ 1pm_____ 
MOVIE NIGHT
Sunday, Sept 27:
8:00am ______ 10:30am_____ 1pm_____ 
3:30pm______

Max. # games this day


    

________
 
  6pm_____ 8:30pm_____
Monday, Sept 28: 
5:30pm ______ 8:00pm______

Tuesday, Sept 29:
5:30pm ______ 8:00pm______
Wednesday, Sept 30: 5:30pm ______ 8:00pm ______   

Thursday, Oct 1:
5:30pm ______ 8:00pm ______   

  
Friday, Oct 2:
NO GAMES - Concert
Saturday, Oct 3:
8:00am ______ 10:30am_____ 1pm_____ 
MOVIE NIGHT
Sunday, Oct 4:
8:00am ______ 10:30am_____ 1pm_____ 
3:30pm______

Max. # games this day


    

________
 
  6pm_____ 8:30pm_____
Monday, Oct 5: 
5:30pm ______ 8:00pm______

Tuesday, Oct 6:
5:30pm ______ 8:00pm______
Wednesday, Oct 7:   
5:30pm ______ 8:00pm ______   

Thursday, Oct 8:
5:30pm ______ 8:00pm ______   

  
Friday, Oct 9:
5:30pm ______ 8:00pm ______   

  
NOTE: This schedule may be saved as a word document and emailed as an attachment: admin@baapark.net. 
